
REFERENCE
Group Sales Contact :
E-mail :

Page:

Amendment Issue Date: July  05,  2018

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT
OF262685

1 / 2

HD: 210 IATA:39614326
Number of Rooms: 15 CLUB ROOMS

Club Med Sales Inc
A Delaware Corporation
6505 Blue Lagoon Drive, #225
Miami, FL 33126
("Club Med")

Between: And:

Client Initial _____ Club Med Initials _____

6505 Blue Lagoon Drive Suite 225, Miami, FL 33126, (800) 453 – 2582 www.clubmedgroups.com

Mr Shaun Cho
Courtesy Travel
1329 West Cheltenham Avenue 101
Elkins Park Pa 19027
(''Client'')

IATA# 3961432

Total number of participants : 30SAHORO HOKKAIDO from : MARCH 15 ,  2019

Accommodation
Price per person

(in $ USD)
Total price
(in $ USD)

Room DescriptionNb of participants Arrival Departure

SAHORO HOKKAIDO  from 03/15 to 03/22

30 $1,491.00 $44,730.00Adults from 03/15 to 03/22Club Room C3 Occ 2

Sub-total accommodation $44,730.00

Number of Rooms: #14 C3
210HD :

Miscellaneous
Price per person

(in $ USD)
Total price
(in $ USD)

Room DescriptionNb of participants Arrival Departure

30 $35.00 $1,050.00Adult Membership Fee

30 $60.00 $1,800.00Transfer to the Resort (15MAR2019) (*)

30 $60.00 $1,800.00Transfer from the Resort (22MAR2019) (*)

$4,650.00Sub-total miscellaneous

Commission

Total price
(in $ USD)

Room DescriptionNb of participants

Commission on   Accommodation (calculation includes any Options) 10.00 % -     $4,473.00

DocuSign Envelope ID: F55344DF-BE12-4711-9423-E74DC11B6EA7



Page: 2 / 2

REFERENCE OF262685

6505 Blue Lagoon Drive Suite 225, Miami, FL 33126, (800) 453 – 2582 www.clubmedgroups.com

HD: 210 IATA:39614326
Number of Rooms: 15 CLUB ROOMS

Client Initial _____ Club Med Initials _____

Total Program Price Gross : $49,380.00 USD
Commission $4,473.00 USD
Total Progam Price Net $44,907.00 USD
Already paid : - $0.00 USD
Gross balance $49,380.00 USD
Net balance $44,907.00 USD

Any pre-arranged onsite activities, pre-booked services, or additional 
miscellaneous charges must be paid in full with final payment. Any 
changes with made within 30 days of groups arrival will be adjusted 
accordingly and full payment due at time of booking. Any pre-booked 
services or additional miscellaneous charges not paid in full will be 
subject to cancellation by resort and/or suppliers.

Please note membership fees, all on-site expenses, additional 
amenities; name change fees and cancellation/attrition fees are always 
net.

For pricing purposes – Adults are defined as 16 years and older.

Room requests over and above contracted space will be granted as part of the same Group and are subject to space availability, best rate 
available and revision of payment schedule. Any requests to increase the number of participants from the original contracted amount must 
be made in writing and forwarded to the attention of the Group Program Coordinator overseeing the group program.

Please note: we will do our best to accommodate the group block in the same location/building. However these requests cannot be 
guaranteed. Additionally, different room categories are often located in different areas of the resort and may not be located near the rest of 
the group block.

-CLUB MED'S ALL INCLUSIVE SKI OFFER INCLUDES 
-Accommodations according to contracted room categories. 

-Expert lessons and Gourment dining experiences throughout the day. 

-Full open bar with premium* alcoholic and non-alcoholic beverages. 

-Daily entertainment, including but not limited to; local bands and perfomances, Showcasing the talents of our Gracious
Organizers-G.O.'s. 

-Dedicated Group Coordinators to attend to your group needs. 

-Lift Tickets included. 

-*Additional charge may apply for select brands at select resorts. 

-*Ski equipment not included.  Rentals available. 

-*Lift tickets must be returned upon leaving to avoid penalty charge 
-*Local taxes not included and must be paid directly to hotel. 

DocuSign Envelope ID: F55344DF-BE12-4711-9423-E74DC11B6EA7


